12 Coprid E.V.

Re. filed 12/20/2

(4-683.)

Mineral Survey No. 1178

Lot No. Land District.

FIELD NOTES

OF THE SURVEY OF THE MINING CLAIM OF Hovel a. Smith

KNOWN AS THE Cemainder Mining District, County, Ingong Section approx. Township 73 , Range 74 6 Surveyed under instructions dated Cetaler 70 , 1905 by Sranklin 16 U. S. Deputy Mineral Surveyor

Claim located see breation notice . 1 Survey commenced Oct 23 . 1905 Survey completed Oct 73, 1905

Just office addies of claimant. Belees Jochis Joundy, Auging

1.3-

Beginning at Gor.No.1, the NE cor identical with must location and with Gors.No.4, of Content, Lode, Survey No.0 1392, and Martin lode, Survey No.1872, a pine post 4 ft long 4 ins sq set 1 it in the ground in a nond of stones and scribed 1-2178 R L, whence a pine post of ame dimensions and scribed B. P. 1-2178 brs N. 45° 3' W.

50 ft and a second pine post or same dimensions and scribing brs. S. 64° 16' W. 50 ft., and U S M. M. No.1872

Warren Fining District brs N. 82° 52' 30" E. 924.2 ft.,

20. Dr. Cov. Sec 7 Jr48 Pr4 E gray SP Brs M.

In the S. 10° 38.8 ft from for No. 3 fthis survey.

The ace S. 64° 16' W.

- 263.1 along line 4-5 Martin lode, Survey No.1872, to original location for N R C.,
- to Cor. Ho. 2, situate on line 2-3 hascot lode, Survey No. 2743 F. 84° W. 104.4 ft from Cor. No. 3, a pinepost 4 ft long 4 ins sq set 1 ft in the ground in a nound of stones and scribed 2-2173 R L, whence a pine post of same dimensions and scribed N. P. 2-2178 brs. S. 84° W. 50 ft., and a second pine post of same dimensions and scribing brs. N.64° 16' E

Thence S. 84° 0' W.

along lime 3-2 Mascot lode, Survey No.1743 to dor.No.3, identica 1 with Gor.No.3 Modoc lode. Survey No.1792, a pine post 4 ft long 4 ins sq set 1 rt in the ground in a mound of stones and scribed 3-2178 R. L., whence a pine post of same dimensions and scribed B. P. 3-2178 brs. N. 84° E. 50 ft., and a second pine post of same dimensions and scribing brs. N. 45° 3' W. 50 ft., and original location for SE cor brs. S. 45° 3' E. 200 rt.,

Thence N. 45° 3' W.

919.0 to Gor.No.4, the SW cor identical with location, a pine post 4 ft long 4 ins sq set 1 ft in the ground in a mound of stones and scribed 4-2178 R L..

3 Feet

whence a pine post of same dimensions and sambed B.P. 4-2178 brs. H. 64° 16. E' 50 ft and a second pine post of same dimension and scribing brs. F. 45°03 F. 50 ft, Thence H. 64° 16' E.

263.0 to original location for " H C., -

526.1 same bearing to Gor. No.51 the NY cor identical with location and at the point of intersection of line 2-3 Modoc lode Survey No.1392 with line 1-4 Contentment lode, Survey No. 1392, N. 11° 22' W. 895.2 ft from Cor.No.3 Modoc lode, pine post 4 ft long 4 ins sq set 1 rt in the ground in a nound of stones and scribed 5-2178 R L, whence a pine post of same dimensions and scribed B. P. 5-2178 Drs S. 64° 16 . W. 50 ft and a second pine post of same dimensions and scribing brs. S. 45° 3' E. 50 ft.,

Thence 9. 45° 3' N.

elong line 1-4 Contentment lode, Survey No.1392 to Cor. 988.6 No.1 the place of beginning.

Ledge

The presumed courses f the vein on this cl im is from the FEC lowation N. 45° 3' W. 988.6 ft.

Area

Total area Remainder lode 11.147 ac Lessarea in conflict with Modoc lode, Survey No.1392. 5.237

Net area Remainder lode, 5.910 ac IMPROVEMENTS.

I certify that the value of the 1 bor and improvements on this claim placed thereon by the claimant or his grantors is not less than \$500 and that said improvements consist of:

Discovery shaft 4x6x10 ft brs fr m R E C. on ledge N. 45° 3' W. 110 Pt.. Value, 00.0013

Shaft 4x12x10 ft brs from E E C N. 300 43' E. 160 ft., No.2 Value. 150.00

Survey No.2178

Remainder, (Con)

No.3	Shaft 4x6x10 ft brs from E E C S. 71° 30' W. 46 ft.,
	Value, \$100.00
110.4	Shaft 4x6x10 ft brs from F E C., S. 70° 42' W. 62 ft
	Value, 100.00
No.5	Shaft 4x6x10 ft brs from E.E.C.S.69° 51' W. 83 ft
	% lue, 100.00
No.6	Shaft 4x6x10 ft bre from same point S. 89° 14' W.
	69 ft., Value
	Total improvements Remainederlode, \$650.00
	ADJOINING CLAIMS.

Northeast, Contentment lode, Survey No.1392, Lake Suprior & Pittsburg Min Co owner,

Southeast, Martin lode, Survey Fo. 1872 M.J. Cungingham et al o ners Mascot lode, Survey Mo. 1743, Maurice Denn et al ovners; "est Modoc lode, Survey No. 1392 Lake Sugarior & Pittsburg Mining Co.

LOCATION.

This claim is located about $3\frac{1}{2}$ mi in a SE cirection from the City of E sbee on unsurveyed lands in the Warren Mining District, Cochine County, Arizona, approximately in Tp 24 8 R 24 F G & 8 R B & M.

INSTRUMENT.

THIS SURVEY wasmade with a C L Berger & Sons Fo.1 transit the courses were deflected from the true meridian as determined by solar observation checked by an observation on Polaris; the distances were measured vi th a 300 ft steel tape. Magnetic variations 12° 30' E.

> rankling Whener U. S. Deputy Mineral Survey.

Bisbee, Arizona, \$ 30 th 05

Note

Any discrepancies between the courses and distandes of this survey and those of the adjoining and conflicting approved surveys are due to errors in the latter.

FINAL OATHS FOR SURVEYS.

LIST OF	NAMES.	0.0
A list of the names of the individuals employed by	Tranklin It. C	huth
United States Deputy Mineral Surveyor, to assist in ru		
boundaries described in the foregoing field notes of the su	urvey of the mining claim of	
Hoval A	Smith	
known as the	udel .	
	_	
and showing the respective capacities in which they acted	8 11 8	
	1. Mesenner	, Chainman.
	J. P. Severens	, Chainman.
)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	***************************************	, Axman.
		, Flagman.
	- 10010m111m0	
FINAL OATHS O	F ASSISTANTS.	
We, Just	niel E	<u> </u>
and I cucrented dos	olemnly swear that we assisted	unklin
United States Deputy A	lineral Surveyor, in marking the corne	rs and surveying
the boundaries of the mining claim of		
- toval	M. Smith	
known as the	nder	
known as the		
represented in the foregoing field notes as having been su	rveyed by said deputy mineral survey	or and under his
direction; and that said survey has been in all respects,	to the best of our knowledge and beli	ef, faithfully and
correctly executed, and the corner and boundary monum	ents established according to law and	the instructions
furnished by the United States Surveyor-General for	Anzons	
	AAR.	
	GK): preservice	, Chainman.
	aft perruy	, Chainman.
		, Axman.
		, Flagman.
		30 2
	above-named persons before me this	
day of Cilouis	, 190.5	
	Um CS	milk
•	NATARY BURLIC	

NOTARY PUBLIC

3 and for the County of Cochise, Territory of Arizona

11 Commission Express Marcon 1999

FINAL OATH OF U. S. DEPUTY MINERAL SURVEYOR

I, Tranklin M. Smith, U. S. Deputy Mineral
Surveyor, do solemnly swear that, in pursuance of instructions received from the United
States Surveyor General for, dated,
Vetuber 70 1905, , I have, in strict conformity to the laws of the
United States, the official regulations and instructions thereunder, and the instructions
of said Surveyor General, faithfully and correctly executed the survey of the Mining
Claim of foral of mith, known as the
Koval A. Smith, known as the
Remarnder,
situate in Mining District,
County, Jugora, in Section almost Township No. 73 , Range No. 74 & 9 % S.A. B & M.
aller, Township No. 23 , Range No. 24 & 9 20 S.A. B and M.
and designated as Survey No, as represented
in the foregoing field notes, which accurately show the boundaries of said mining claim
as distinctly marked by monuments on the ground, and described in the attached copy
of the location certificate, which was received by me from the Surveyor General with
said instructions, and that all the corners of said survey have been established and per-
petuated in strict accordance with the law, official regulations and instructions there-
under; and I do further solemnly swear that the foregoing are the true and original
field notes of said survey and my report therein, and that the labor expended and
improvements made upon said mining claim by claimant or first grantors
are as therein fully stated, and that the character, extent, location and itemized value
thereof are specified therein with particularity and full detail, and that no portion of
said labor or improvements so credited to this claim has been included in the estimate
of expenditures upon any other claim.
G 12 Tal
Mauklin Marit
U. S. Deputy Mineral Surveyor.
9 10 71
Subscribed and sworn to by the said and sworn to by the said
U.S. Deputy Mineral Surveyor, before me
day of October 1905
day of October 1905
1 Carlos Chairles
NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTARY PUBLIC STREET THE County of Cochise, Territory of Arizona, September 11 (1995) September 11 (1995)

Affidavit of Five Hundred Dollars Improvements.

We, Breserver and J. L. Leverens	
of lawful age, being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say: That we are acquainted with the	
Almanide mining claim, situate in Marsen	
mining district, County, Arizona Territory, for which	
Hoval J. Smith	
ha made application for survey prior to application for patent under the provisions of the Act of Congress	
approved May 10, 1872; and that the labor done and improvements made thereon by the applicant and	
grantor exceed five hundred dollars in value, and further that we are not personally interested	
in said mine.	
in said mine.	
Ch wiring	
·	
TERRITORN OF ARMONA	
TERRITORY OF ARIZONA,	
TERRITORY OF ARIZONA, County of Sss:	
a th	
Sworn to and subscribed before me thisday	
[SEAL.] of October 190 5	
Cora Smith	
117865400-2-04	1
Last and	
Ly Commence and the Lierch 21, who	

AMENDED

Motice of Mining Location

To All Whom it May Concern: This Mining Claim, the name of which is the Amander
Mining Claim, situate on lands belonging to the United States of America, and in which there are valuable mineral deposits, was entered upon and located for the purposes of exploration and
purchase by Jas. Mc Intyre a cilizen of the U. Sa.
(Locator must insert either "a citizen of the United States," or, "who has declared his intention to become a citizen of the United States.")
the undersigned, on the day of anian 1905
The length of this claim is 1500 feet,
and O claim 1300 feet,
in a westerly direction and 200
the center of the discovery shaft, at which this notice is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together
with 300 feet in width of the surface grounds, on each
side of the center of said claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
east to the west
The claim is situated and located in the Warren Mining District, in
County, in the Territory of Arizona, about one mile
in a exsterly direction from the Lown of Non howis and
is bounded by the following patented claim on the East b
the Martin Silvery No 1872 on the north by the Contentment n
1392 cm the rivest though by the Mascot no 1392 y the Modoc No 174. The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground as follows: Beginning at
The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground as honows. Beginning at
at a point in a Secutive cast direction 200 feet from
the discovery shaft (at which this notice is posted), being in the center of the last
end line of said claim: thence north 300 leet to a stake being
Territory of Arizona, ((ss. County of Cochise.
County of Cochise.
I, Frank Hare, County Recorder in and for said County, hereby
certify that I have compared the foregoing copy with the Amended
Location Notice of the Remainder Mining Claim, filed and recorded
in my office on the 21st day of January 1905, in Book 32, page 352
Record of Mines, and that the same is a full, true and correct copy
of such original and of the whole thereof.

Witness my hand and seal of office this 17th day of October, 1905.

County Recorder.

Filed and recorded at request of Jas 90 c o Intyre/ Jan 2/1905
BOOK 32, Record of Mines, Bage 352,
No. 109.—AMENDED NOVICE OF LOCATION OF LODE CLAIM.—The H. H. McNeil Company's Red Line Blanks, Phoenix, Arizona.*

AMENDED

Motice of Mining Location

Mining Claim ci			Tymainde	
				a, and in which there
Λ			ocated for the purpo	ses of exploration and
purchase by	as mod	. 1	0 0 0 0	
	a cu	lizen of 1	he W. S. W.	
		()		a citizen of the United States.")
			190 5	
				feet,
				feet,
in a ———————————————————————————————————		1		200
	feet in a	easterly	,	direction from
the center of the			A STATE OF THE STA	of the claim, together
with	300	feet	in width of the sur	face grounds, òn each
	of said claim. Th	e general course of	the lode deposit an	d premises is from the
				Mining District, in
1/				0
14	Λ.	FI (3)		ope mile
/1	A () ()			Non hours
				mon the Oas
A	The second secon	0	A STATE OF THE STA	Contestment
1392 on the	rvest Leou	the by the	mascot no 13	12 y the Modoc he
The surface				follows: Beginning a
	Pine Ita	Rel		
end line of said on tical with sou	claim; thence are	orth 300 W Contentine, the nirth	feet to a z	1 the last Lake burng r of said claim; thenc
va westerly	direction 1.	500 feet to a	stake	, being at the
north 71	rest corn	er of said claim; t	thence southerl	14
				end of said claim
1				
thomas for illit	O. 0. 0	Iccl LO	a A. Galla	haine at the
thence Soul Mil	1 + 1		no to	being at th
south we	s.t.lco	rner of said claim	; thence laster	being at th
south we	1 1 1 mm	rner of said claim	i; thence laster corf maytin. wheast	being at th
feet to a stake thence north	rechy 300	rner of said claim	n; thence laster curf maytin. utheast place of beginning.	Ly 1500 corner of said claim
feet to a stake, thence x other All done und the United State	nerth 300 Her the provisions s, and of an Act	rner of said claim Lical, at the second leet to the p of Chapter Six, of t of the General of	thenge laster curf mayten. Curf mayten. Curf mayten. Curf of beginning. If Title XXXII, of the current of t	Lay 1500 corner of said claim The Revised Statutes of the control
feet to a stake, thence mother the United State Revise and Codify	ler the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the	rner of said claim Lical, at the S.C.	of thence laster with a ster w	the Revised Statutes of the first the second of the second
feet to a stake, thence mostly and the United State Revise and Codify	The provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location	rner of said claim Lical, at the s.c. Control the General A Territory of Arizo Notice of the	of thenge laster early mayting. Collected by the collected beginning. If Title XXXII, of the collected by	the Revised Statutes of the 16, 1901.
feet to a stake, thence mostly and the United State Revise and Codify	der the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by	rner of said claim Lical, at the S.C. Leet to the p of Chapter Six, o t of the General a Territory of Arizo Notice of the	of thence laster curful mayting. Jace of beginning. Title XXXII, of the Assembly of Arizona Tapproved Marand Thurs	the Revised Statutes of the first the second of the second
feet to a stake of thence most of the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local code of the United States and Codify This is an A Mining Claim and Codify This is an A Mining Claim and Codify This is a C	The provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by	rner of said claim Lical, at the S.C. Leet to the p of Chapter Six, o t of the General A Territory of Arizo Notice of the	thenge laster of the control of the	the Revised Statutes of a, entitled "An Act to the 16, 1901.
feet to a stake, thence mouth All done und the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local famuary.	ler the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by	rner of said claim Lical, at the s.c. leet to the p of Chapter Six, o t of the General A Territory of Arizo Notice of the A M C O	of thenge laster curf mayten. Collect of beginning. If Title XXXII, of the Assembly of Arizona ma," approved Marchand may the sound on the sound sound.	corner of said claim the Revised Statutes of the first the said claim the Revised Statutes of the first the said claim the 16, 1901. Lini day of Record of Mines, a
feet to a stake, thence mother All done und the United State Revise and Codify This is an A Mining Claim, local page 189, in the to which reference	der the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by	rner of said claim Lical, at the s.c. C. teet to the p of Chapter Six, o t of the General a Territory of Arizo Notice of the A P C O d recorded in Book ty Recorder of the and this amended	of thenge laster curry mayten. Tolace of beginning. Title XXXII, of the control	corner of said claim the Revised Statutes of the Revised Statutes of the said claim the 16, 1901. La day of Record of Mines, a
feet to a stake of thence which all done und the United State Revise and Codify. This is an A Mining Claim, local page 189, in the to which reference correct errors in the stake of the state of the s	der the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by 190 #, and office of the Count is hereby made, the description in the	rner of said claim Lical, at the S.C. Control the General A Territory of Arizo Notice of the A PY C O	olace of beginning. of Title XXXII, of the Assembly of Arizona na," approved Marchael County of the Location Notice of the Assembly of Arizona na, aforesaid County of the Location Notice of the Location Not	corner of said claim the Revised Statutes of a, entitled "An Act to the 16, 1901. Landard day of Record of Mines, a made and posted to the cord of th
feet to a stake of thence which all done und the United State Revise and Codify. This is an A Mining Claim, local factories of the to which reference correct errors in the state of the total control of the total contro	der the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location eated by 190 #, and office of the Count is hereby made, the description in the	rner of said claim Lical, at the S.C. Control the General A Territory of Arizo Notice of the A PY C O	olace of beginning. of Title XXXII, of the Assembly of Arizona na," approved Marchael County of the Location Notice of the Assembly of Arizona na, aforesaid County of the Location Notice of the Location Not	corner of said claim the Revised Statutes of a, entitled "An Act to the 16, 1901. Landard day of Record of Mines, a made and posted to the cord of th
feet to a stake, thence moth All done und the United State Revise and Codify. This is an A Mining Claim, local formula of the which reference correct errors in the Dated and I Moore, A	der the provisions s, and of an Act the Laws of the mended Location cated by 190 4, and office of the Count is hereby made, the description in the posted on the ground in the ground in the ground in the description in the mosted on the ground in the ground in the description in the ground in the	rner of said claim Lical, at the s.c. Lical, at the s.c. Lical, at the s.c. Control feet to the post of the General Arizo Rotice of the said original Lical Lound this samended the said original Lical Lound this samendary	of thenge laster of the aster of layer of steen of the state of the st	corner of said claim the Revised Statutes of a, entitled "An Act to the 16, 1901. In of Record of Mines, a consist and posted to the cord of the cor

U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL'S FINAL CERTIFICATE ON FIELD NOTES.

Department of the Interior,

OFFICE OF U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL,

Phoenix, Arizona.
Jan 18, 1906
I, U. S. Surveyor-General for the District of Arizona,
do hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of the Field Notes, return and approval of the survey
of the mining claim of Hoval A. Smith,
known as the Rosainder,
situate in
Mining District, Cochise County, Arizona,
in Section approx., Township No. 23 S., Range No. 24 E., and
designated as Survey No. 2178, has been correctly copied from the originals on file in
this office; that said Field Notes furnish such an accurate description of said mining claim as will, if
incorporated into a patent, serve fully to identify the premises, and that such reference is made therein
to natural objects or permanent monuments as will perpetuate and fix the locus thereof.
And I further certify that five hundred dollars' worth of labor has been expended or improve-
ments made upon said mining claim by claimant. or his grantors, and that said improvements consist of 6 Shofts total value 650.00
consist of account of the contract of the cont
and that no portion of said labor or improvements has been included in the estimate of expenditures upon any other claim.
I further certify that the plat thereof, filed in the U.S. Land Office at Phoenix, Arizona,
is correct and in conformity with the foregoing Field Notes.
Frank S. Ingalls,
United States Surveyor-General for District of Arizona.

Surveyor General's Certificate of Ap Notes and Survey of Minin

Department of the Interi

Office of U.S. Surveyor

Phoenix, Ariz

0
I, U. S. Surveyor General forthe District of Ar
do hereby certify that the foregoing and hereto attached Field
Survey of the Mining Claim of Hoval A. Smith,
Remainder,
situate in <u>Warren</u>
Cochise County, Arizor
in Section approx., Township No. 23 S., Range No.
, designated as Survey No. 2178
executed byFranklin W. Smith,
Surveyor, October 23,1905, , 18 , unde
necessary corrections and explanations made, and the said Fie
the Survey they describe, are hereby approved. A true copy of
certificate filed by the applicant for survey is included in the

Trans de

U.S. Surveyor General for District

Surveyor General's Certificate of Approval of Field Notes and Survey of Mining Claim.

Department of the Interior,

Office of U.S. Surveyor General,

Phoenix, Arizona,
Jan. 18-19d 18 .
I, U. S. Surveyor General for the District of Arizona, ,
do hereby certify that the foregoing and hereto attached Field Notes and Return of the
Survey of the Mining Claim of Hoval A. Snith,
, known as the
Remainder, ,
situate in mining district,
Cochise County,Arizona, ,
in Section approx., Township No. 23 S., Range No. 24 E.
, designated as Survey No. 2173
executed byFranklin W. Smith,, U. S. Deputy Mineral
Surveyor, October 23,1905, , 18 , under my instructions dated
necessary corrections and explanations made, and the said Field Notes and Return, and
the Survey they describe, are hereby approved. A true copy of the copy of the location
certificate filed by the applicant for survey is included in the field notes. ———————————————————————————————————

- Remainder Lode -

situated in Warren Mining	District, Cochise	County,
Territory of Arizona, and	owned by Hoval A.	Smith.
AFFIDAVIT OF \$5	00.00 IMPROVEMENTS	
I hereby certify that	t the value of the	labor ai
improvements on this claim	n placed thereon,	by the c

I hereby certify that the value of the labor and improvements on this claim placed thereon, by the claimant or his grantors is not less than \$500.00 and that said improvements were placed on said claim before the first day of April 1906 and prior to the expiration of the period of publication of the application for patent and that said improvements are as follows:

No. 1 Discovery shaft 4 x 🔀 x 10 feet deep brs fr	rom
---	-----

E E C on ledge N 45° 5' W 110.0 ft value 100.00

No. 2 Shaft 4 x 12 x 10 feet deep brs from F E C

N 30° 43' E 160.0 feet value 150.00

No. 3 Shaft 4 x 6 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

S 71° 30' W 46.0 feet value 100.00

No. 4 Shaft 4 x 6 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

S 70° 42' W 62.0 feet value 100.00

No. 5 Shaft 4 x 6 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

S 69° 51' W 83.0 feet value 100.00

Mo. 6 Shaft 4 x 6 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

S 89° 14' W 69.0 feet value . 100.00

No. 7 Shaft 5 x 7 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

M 45° 03' W 60.0 feet value 100.00

No. 8 | Shaft 5 x 7 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

N 45° 03' W 51.0 feet value 100.00

No. 9 Shaft 5 x 7 x 10 feet deep brs from E E C

 M 45° 03' W 32.0 feet value
 100.00

 Total Improvements \$ 950.00

Weekler W. Sunt U.S. Dep. Mineral Surveyor.

Dated at Bisbee, Ariz.,

April 9, 1906.

Affidavit of Five Hundred Dollars Improvements.

We, J. P. Chiado and Harry Locke
of lawful age, being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say: That we are acquainted with the
Remainder mining claim, situate in Warren
mining district, Cochise County, Arizona Territory, for which
Hoval A Smith
ha.S. made application for survey prior to application for patent under the provisions of the Act of Congress
approved May 10, 1872; and that the labor done and improvements made thereon by the applicant and
his grantor s exceed five hundred dollars in value, and further that we are not personally interested
in said mine.
TERRITORY OF ARIZONA, COUNTY OF COChese Sworn to and subscribed before me this day
[SEAL.] of April 1906
11786b400-2-04 NOTARY PUBLIC In and for the County of Cochise, Territory of Arizona, My Commission Provinces

Certificate of U. S. Surveyor General

AS TO

EXPENDITURES REPORTED AFTER RETURN OF SURVEY OF MINING CLAIM.

I, U.S. Surveyor	General for	t. of Arizona	,
do hereby certify that	Five Hundred Dollars	worth of labor has been	en expended or
		grantors, upon the n	
known as the	Remainder		,
situate in	Warren		mining district,
Ccclise	County,	Arizona	
4		, Range Novn.sv	
that said improvement	s consist of	afts, total value	\$9:0.00
***************************************	, and that no portion	n of said labor or improve	ements has been
included in the estimate	e of expenditures upon	any other claim. A copy	of the report of
Franklin W. S	mith	, U. S. Deputy Mineral	Surveyor, dated
April 9,1906			
	<u> </u>	ant Donza	us
	U. S. Surveyor	General for Arizona	
Office of U.S. Surveyor	General,		
Pho enix, Ar	izona,		
April_13	,1906 , 1	:	

